Plant Location




1. Silver Maple
2. Mimosa

3. Pepper-vine
4. Milk Weed

5. Supplejack

6. River Birch

7. American Beauty-Berry

8. Pecan

9. Catalpa

10. Hackberry’
11. Red Bud
12. Bull Nettle
13. Persimmon
14. Persimmon
15. Ash

16. Ash

17. Althea

18. Yaupon

19. Black Walnut

20. Red Cedar

21. Crepe Myrtle -

22, Sweetgum

23. Honeysuckle
24. Osage-Orange
25. Magnolia

26. Chinaberry

27. Muli_)erry

28. Wax Myrtle

29. Cactus

30. Virginiana Creeper
31. Passion Flower

32. Loblolly Pine

33. Chinese Pistacio
34. American Plane Tree
35. Orange

36. Plum

37. Laurel Cherry

38. Peach

39. Blackford Pear

40. Bur Oak

41. Water Oak

42. Northern Red Oak
43. Live OQak

44. Sumac

45. Castor Bean

" 46. Poke Weed

47. Black Locust
48. Rose

49. Dewberry
50. Willow

51. Elder

52. Sensitive Brier

53.

54.

55.

56

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66

Greenbrier
Greenbrier
Tallow

. Indian Currant
Baldcypress
Poison Ivy

Elm

American Elm
Elm |

Grape

Chinese Wisteria
Spanish Dagger
Yucca

. Prickley Ash



